

\224  
Crl.A.No. 39 OF 2002  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.5 COURT NO.11 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No.676/2002 In Crl.A.No.39/2002

Toran Singh Appellant

VERSUS

State of M.P. Respondent

(For bail and office report)

Date: 11.2.2002. This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. T.C.Sharma,adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma,adv.  
Mr. S.N.Terdol,adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rohit K.Singh,adv.  
Mr. Satish K.Agnohotri,adv.

UPON hearing counsel Court made the following  
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

At this stage bail petition is rejected. However,  
liberty is given to the application to renew the  
application for bail after six months.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master